Total Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Landings

Tower Operations
General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations
Military Operations

Sep-24
422,392
212,641
209,751

1,988,504
3,043,521
3,082
12,859
5,929
5,122
1,005
803

Sep-23
402,137
203,956
198,181

4,194,196
4,724,850
2,358
11,995
5,650
4,646
1,025

674

% Change
5%
4%
6%

-53%
-36%
31%
7%
5%
10%
2%
19%

YTD 2024
3,674,346
1,834,620
1,839,726

34,550,222
38,411,361
22,538
110,452
52,243
43,832
8,334
6,043

YTD 2023
3,517,903
1,758,328
1,759,575

35,415,880
41,126,972
21,104
104,410
49,483
39,992
9,325
5,610

% Change
4%
4%
5%
2%
7%
7%
6%
6%
10%

-11%
8%
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