	Sep-24	Sep-23	% Change	YTD 2024	YTD 2023	% Change
Total Passengers	422,392	402,137	5%	3,674,346	3,517,903	4%
Enplaned Passengers	212,641	203,956	4%	1,834,620	1,758,328	4%
Deplaned Passengers	209,751	198,181	6%	1,839,726	1,759,575	5%
Freight On	1,988,504	4,194,196	-53%	34,550,222	35,415,880	-2%
Freight Off	3,043,521	4,724,850	-36%	38,411,361	41,126,972	-7%
Landings	3,082	2,358	31%	22,538	21,104	7%
Tower Operations	12,859	11,995	7%	110,452	104,410	6%
General Aviation Operations	5,929	5,650	5%	52,243	49,483	6%
Itinerant Airline	5,122	4,646	10%	43,832	39,992	10%
Air Taxi Operations	1,005	1,025	-2%	8,334	9,325	-11%
Military Operations	803	674	19%	6,043	5,610	8%